
品　　　目 東京 広島 山口 愛媛　　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /21№

あじ 659 644,320 436 1,278,266　　
さば 459 456,087　　
いわし 129 95,855　　
こいわし 248 168,674　　
さより 117 226,632　　
このしろ 334 249,286　　
さわら 142 288,045　　
ヤズ 　　
はまち 676 1,190,953 1,777 4,549,003　　
ぶり 143 494,361 140 353,653　　
まなかつお 357 1,399,082　　
かつお 138 184,068　　
かじき 10 33,156　　
まぐろ 129 683,347　　
いさき 44 40,641　　
たちうお 159 321,142　　
ぼら 153 44,516　　
たい 4,191 7,314,349 5,746 7,909,612　　
ちだい 229 131,286　　
ちぬ 428 194,013　　
れんこ 97 53,374　　
めんたい 539 841,841　　
すずき 1,216 745,203　　
ぐち 1 378　　
はぎ 534 941,104　　
かれい 2,836 2,674,236　　
ひらめ 721 1,324,995 495 1,554,192　　
めばる 397 759,809　　
ほご 376 428,903　　
あいなめ 4 6,058　　
おこぜ 40 90,720　　
こち 918 582,294　　
たなご 5 4,169　　
べら 　　
むつ 　　
さごし 52 48,460　　
わち 　　
はも 515 162,007　　
あなご 110 259,599　　
えい 893 242,490　　
さけ 602 1,609,816 344 922,946　　
ふぐ 214 424,398　　
いか 2,768 2,534,197 16 21,195　　
たこ 1,461 3,648,010 15 37,843　　
かに 81 183,645　　
うに 　　
なまこ 1,028 1,173,412　　
えび 274 633,446　　
大正えび 　　
伊勢えび 1 9,158　　
あさり 29 43,092 20 21,179　　
はまぐり 19 73,256　　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　　
さざえ 874 1,105,808　　
あわび 58 432,610　　
とり貝 　　
みる貝 　　
その他貝類 526 692,568　　
あゆ 　　
うなぎ 20 118,044　　
その他淡水魚類 　　
その他鮮魚類 588 571,451 149 96,552　　
かき 498 1,432,896　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　

143 494,361 27,037 37,870,552計 169 117,731 8,829 16,273,057　　

2026年1月



品　　　目 熊本   数量 金額 平均　　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /22№

　　
あじ 1,095 1,922,586 1,755　　
さば 459 456,087 993　　
いわし 129 95,855 743　　
こいわし 248 168,674 681　　
さより 117 226,632 1,944　　
このしろ 334 249,286 745　　
さわら 142 288,045 2,031　　
ヤズ 　　
はまち 2,452 5,739,956 2,341　　
ぶり 283 848,014 2,995　　
まなかつお 357 1,399,082 3,920　　
かつお 138 184,068 1,330　　
かじき 10 33,156 3,251　　
まぐろ 129 683,347 5,283　　
いさき 44 40,641 915　　
たちうお 159 321,142 2,017　　
ぼら 153 44,516 292　　
たい 9,938 15,223,961 1,532　　
ちだい 229 131,286 573　　
ちぬ 428 194,013 453　　
れんこ 97 53,374 549　　
めんたい 539 841,841 1,561　　
すずき 1,216 745,203 613　　
ぐち 1 378 378　　
はぎ 534 941,104 1,761　　
かれい 2,836 2,674,236 943　　
ひらめ 1,216 2,879,187 2,368　　
めばる 397 759,809 1,913　　
ほご 376 428,903 1,142　　
あいなめ 4 6,058 1,515　　
おこぜ 40 90,720 2,285　　
こち 918 582,294 635　　
たなご 5 4,169 802　　
べら 　　
むつ 　　
さごし 52 48,460 939　　
わち 　　
はも 515 162,007 315　　
あなご 110 259,599 2,364　　
えい 893 242,490 272　　
さけ 946 2,532,762 2,676　　
ふぐ 214 424,398 1,986　　
いか 2,783 2,555,392 918　　
たこ 1,476 3,685,853 2,498　　
かに 81 183,645 2,256　　
うに 　　
なまこ 1,028 1,173,412 1,141　　
えび 274 633,446 2,316　　
大正えび 　　
伊勢えび 1 9,158 17,279　　
あさり 49 64,271 1,314　　
はまぐり 19 73,256 3,815　　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　　
さざえ 874 1,105,808 1,265　　
あわび 58 432,610 7,482　　
とり貝 　　
みる貝 　　
その他貝類 526 692,568 1,316　　
あゆ 　　
うなぎ 20 118,044 5,932　　
その他淡水魚類 　　
その他鮮魚類 17 28,210 754 696,213 923　　
かき 498 1,432,896 2,880　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　

17 28,210計 　　 36,195 54,783,911 1,514　　

2026年1月


